MEN’S OPEN AWPC RECORDS

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS
S 197.5 Leoni, Robert

B 110 Leoni, Robert

D 200 Leoni, Robert

T 507.5 Leoni, Robert
56 KG. CLASS

S 197.5 Leoni, Robert

B 143 Pham, Hung

D 205 Leoni, Robert

T 507.5 Leoni, Robert
60 KG. CLASS

S 238.5 McCormick, Wes
B 150 Dement, Joseph
D 206 McCormick, Wes
T 570 McCormick, Wes
67.5 KG. CLASS

S 305 Tejero, Marc

B 200 Tejero, Marc

D 775 Tejero, Marc

T 682.5 Tejero, Marc

75 KG. CLASS

S 340 Ayvazov, Sergey
B 240 Telidis Kostas

D 287.5 Moore

T 790 Ayvazov, Sergey
82.5 KG. CLASS

S 355 Krawiec Tom

B 257.5 Cagnolatti Devin
D 300 Figola, Bryan

T 867.5 Krawiec Tom

90 KG. CLASS

S 355.5 Umerenkov Igor
B 272.5 Paras, Ronnie

D 325 Dicicco, Tony

T 872.5 Paras, Ronnie
100 KG. CLASS

S 385.5 Umerenkov Igor
B 300 Paras, Ronnie

D 307.5 Umerenkov Igor
T 932.5 Paras, Ronnie
110 KG. CLASS

S 425 Patrick, Jason

B 305 Acome, Anthony
D 342.5 Patrick, Jason

T 1050 Patrick, Jason
125 KG. CLASS

S 440.5 Allocco, Michael
B 312.5 Allocco, Michael
D 347.5 Nichols, Bill

T 1045 Allocco, Michael
140 KG. CLASS

S 421 Gibson, Jason

B 342.5 Gibson, Jason
D 327.5 Vaughn
T 1042.5 Gibson, Jason

140+ KG. CLASS

S 461 Court, Matthew
B 347.5 Courville Blasé
D 330 Courville Blasé
T 1090 Courville Blasé

DOB

66
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66
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74
66
66

89
88
89
89

78
78
78
78

77
89

77
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73
68
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62
67
62

80
62
80
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72
71
71

78
78
58
78

78
78

78

84
96
96
96

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
USA
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
USA
USA
USA

RUS
USA
RUS
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

CAN
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

7/31/2005
7/31/2005
2004

7/31/2005

2003
2001
2003
2003

4/18/2010
8/5/2007

4/18/2010
4/18/2010

4/27/2013
4/27/2013
4/27/2013
4/27/2013

8/15/2007
8/13/2016
2000

8/15/2007

4/27/2013
4/27/2013
1998

4/27/2013

12/10/2013
8/2/2009
1998
8/2/2009

12/3/2015
4/3/2011
12/3/2015
4/3/2011

7/31/2004
4/9/2006

7/31/2004
7/31/2004

2004
8/3/2008
1998
8/5/2007

9/4/2011
9/4/2011
2004

9/4/2011

5/10/2008
8/18/2019
8/18/2019
8/18/2019

Location

Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Detroit, MI
Rosemont
Detroit, MI
Detroit, MI

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Kursk

Burr Ridge

Burr Ridge
Kursk

West Palm Beach

Kursk
West Palm Beach

Lincolnwood
Baton Rouge
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Oak Brook
Rosemont
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Ontario
Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Lifts to achieve total

237.5-137.5-205

305-200-270

340-180-270

355-240-272.5

355-272.5-245

377.5-300-255

425-282.5-342.5

420-305-320

400-342.5-300

412.5-347.5-330



Women's Open AWPC Records

Weight

44 KG. CLASS
S 125

B 77.5
D 125
T 327.5

48 KG. CLASS
210

95
172.5
477.5

O wmwn

52 KG. CLASS
207.5
102.5
180
485

0O m0n

56 KG. CLASS
220
115
187.5
520

O wmwn

60 KG. CLASS
202.5
107.5
170
480

O wmwn

67.5 KG. CLASS
200.5
137.5
195
502.5

O m0n

75 KG. CLASS
227.5
182.5
205
557.5

g wmwn

82.5 KG. CLASS
260
137.5
200
577.5

O wmwn

90 KG. CLASS
235
152.5
192.5
570

0O m0n

90+ KG. CLASS
252.5
155
207.5
572.5

g wmwn

Name

Hickman, Dawn
Hickman, Dawn
Hickman, Dawn
Hickman, Dawn

Kirkland, Margaret
Kirkland, Margaret
Kirkland, Margaret
Kirkland, Margaret

Kirkland, Margaret
Kirkland, Margaret
Davis

Kirkland, Margaret

Kirkland, Margaret
Kirkland, Margaret
Kirkland, Margaret
Kirkland, Margaret

LaPierre, Beth
LaPierre, Beth
LaPierre, Beth
LaPierre, Beth

Umerenkova Yuliya

Geraghty-Saldan, Shawna

Umerenkova Yuliya
Umerenkova Yuliya

Fineis-Curry, Brooke

Doddy, Darilyn

Fineis-Curry, Brooke
Fineis-Curry, Brooke

Miller Paige
Gilbert, Shany
Gilbert, Shany
Miller Paige

Gimmell Jennifer
Gimmell Jennifer
Detman, Shannon
Gimmell Jennifer

Reske, Kristy
Hawkins Stacy
Reske, Kristy
Reske, Kristy

DOB

68
68
68
68

63
63
63
63

63
63

63

63
63
63

79
79
79
79

80
81

80

77
90
77
77

92
90
90
92

81
81
81
81

77
86
77
77

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
CAN
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

CAN
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

9/3/2011
9/3/2011
9/3/2011
9/3/2011

8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007

7/31/2009
7/31/2009
0/1998

7/31/2009

8/1/2008
8/1/2008
7/16/2010
8/1/2008

8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007

5/29/2014
6/4/2011

5/29/2014
5/29/2014

7/30/2005
4/2/2011

7/22/2006
7/22/2006

5/26/2017
5/30/2009
5/30/2009
5/26/2017

9/8/2017
9/8/2017
4/16/2010
9/8/2017

4/2/2011
4/30/2021
4/2/2011
4/2/2011

Location

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Oak Brook
Oak Brook

West Palm Beach, FL

Oak Brook

Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont

Kursk
Quebec, Canada
Kursk
Kursk

Lincolnwood
West Palm Beach
Flint

Flint

Lisle IL
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Lisle IL

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Detroit, Mi
Lisle IL

West Palm Beach
Gatlinburg TN

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach

Lifts to achieve total

125-77.5-125

210-95-172.5

207.5-102.5-175

220-115-185

202.5-107.5-170

200-107.5-195

4th

210-150-197.5

260-132.5-185

4th
235-152.5-182.5

4th

252.5-112.5-207.5



Men's Junior AWPC Records

Weight
52 KG. CLASS
S 87.5
B 90
D 130
T 307.5
56 KG. CLASS
S 145
B 70
D 115
T 330
60 KG CLASS
S 250.5
B 156
D 216
T 612.5
67.5 KG CLASS
S 247.5
B 170
D 247.5
T 635
75 KG CLASS
S 325
B 250
D 300
T 835
82.5 KG CLASS
S 315.0
B 212.5
D 290
T 785.0
90 KG CLASS
) 342.5
B 215
D 295
T 832.5
100 KG CLASS
S 365
B 272.5
D 307.5
T 902.5
110 KG CLASS
S 395
B 282.5
D 320
T 955
125 KG CLASS
S 345
B 272.5
D 290
T 885
140 KG CLASS
S 380
B 252.5
D 290
T 905

140+ KG CLASS

S 461

B 347.5
D 330
T 1090

Name

Affia, Tarek
Affia, Tarek
Affia, Tarek
Affia, Tarek

Akatiev, Vladimir
Akatiev, Vladimir
Akatiev, Vladimir
Akatiev, Vladimir

Pietinen, Petri
Pietinen, Petri
Pietinen, Petri
Pietinen, Petri

Kadochnikov, Andrei

Bargerel Bayarbaatar

Lenhart, Nick

Batmagnay Amarbat

Karpenko Aleksandr
Chester, Kalin

Karpenko Aleksandr
Karpenko Aleksandr

Karpenko Aleksandr
Pronin, Denis
Demoff, Brian
Karpenko Aleksandr

Taylor Matthew

Lessman, Bennett Mark

Jakubczak, Taylor
Taylor Matthew

Benson Jr., Jim
Jacobs, Tom
Fitz, Justin
Benson Jr., Jim

Benson Jr., Jim
Benson Jr., Jim
Best, Alan

Benson Jr., Jim

Barlow Russell
Armes, Chris
Barlow Russell
Armes, Chris

Armes, Chris
Armes, Chris
Court, Mathew
Armes, Chris

Court, Matthew
Courville Blasé
Courville Blasé
Courville Blasé

DOB

91
91
91
91

85
85
85
85

88
91
87
90

89
84
89
89

89
88
76
89

91
85
90

86
86

86

86
86
83
86

96

96
90

90
90
84
90

84
96
96
96

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

RUS
MGL
USA
MGL

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

RUS
CAN
USA
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

6/11/2011
6/11/2011
6/11/2011
6/11/2011

6/6/2008
6/6/2008
6/6/2008
6/6/2008

3/28/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009

8/11/2012
8/15/2013
4/4/2009

8/15/2013

10/19/2013
4/13/2008

10/19/2013
10/19/2013

8/11/2012
5/8/2010
0/1998
8/11/2012

4/11/2015
7/22/2006
4/2/2011

4/11/2015

4/15/2007
8/1/2009
2004
4/15/2007

8/4/2007
8/4/2007
4/28/2007
8/4/2007

4/14/2019
5/8/2010
4/14/2019
5/8/2010

6/3/2012
6/3/2012
5/5/2007
6/3/2012

5/10/2008
8/18/2019
8/18/2019
8/18/2019

Location

Waterloo, Canada
Waterloo, Canada
Waterloo, Canada
Waterloo, Canada

Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia

Juva, Finland
Juva, Finland
Juva, Finland
Juva, Finland

Kryvyy Rig

Novosibirsk
Idaho Falls
Novosibirsk

Krasnodar
Lake George
Krasnodar
Krasnodar

Kryvyy Rig
Montreal, Canada

Kryvyy Rig

Glen Ellyn IL
Flint

West Palm Beach
Glen Ellyn IL

Monroe
Burr Ridge

Monroe

Rosemont
Rosemont
Willowbrook
Rosemont

Myrtle Beach SC
Montreal, Canada
Myrtle Beach SC
Montreal, Canada

Ontario, Canada
Ontario, Canada
Toronto

Ontario, Canada

Ontario

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Lifts to achieve total

87.5-90-130

145-70-115

242.5-155-215

4th

240-150-245

325-210-300

315-195-275

342.5-202.5-287.5

365-265-272.5

395-282.5-277.5

340-272.5-272.5

4th

380-252.5-272.5

412.5-347.5-330



Women's Junior AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB Date of Record  Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S 125 Dudyreva, Irina 90 RUS 12/10/2010 Kursk, Russia
B 82.5 Dudyreva, Irina 90 RUS 12/10/2010 Kursk, Russia
D 125 Dudyreva, Irina 90 RUS 12/10/2010 Kursk, Russia
T 332.5 Dudyreva, Irina 90 RUS 12/10/2010 Kursk, Russia 125-82.5-125
52 KG CLASS
S 165 Denmon, Amber 86 USA 4/15/2007 Monroe
B 88 Blinkova Nataliya 91 RUS 8/11/2012 Kryvyi Rig 4th
D 147.5  Blinkova Natalya 91 RUS 8/11/2012 Kryvyi Rig
T 372.5 Denmon, Amber 86 USA 4/15/2007 Monroe 165-87.5-120
56  KG CLASS
S 140 Wilson, Katrina 84 AUS 11/10/2007 Ballina
B 60 Anderson, Misty 82 USA 7/22/2006 Flint
D 122.5 Wilson, Katrina 84 AUS 11/10/2007 Ballina
T 287.5 Wilson, Katrina 84 AUS 11/10/2007 Ballina 140-40-122.5
60 KG CLASS
S 150 Berezenkio, Mariya 89 RUS 8/6/2009 Kursk, Russia
B 90 Berezenkio, Mariya 89 RUS 8/6/2009 Kursk, Russia
D 151 Berezenkio, Mariya 89 RUS 8/6/2009 Kursk, Russia 4th
T 390 Berezenkio, Mariya 89 RUS 8/6/2009 Kursk, Russia 150-90-150
67.5 KG CLASS
S 195 Gongor Oygontuya 91 MGL 8/15/2013 Novosibirsk
B 100 Gongor Oygontuya 91 MGL 8/15/2013 Novosibirsk
D 195 Gongor Oygontuya 91 MGL 8/15/2013 Novosibirsk
T 490 Gongor Oygontuya 91 MGL 8/15/2013 Novosibirsk 195-100-195
75 KG CLASS
S 187.5 Doddy, Darilyn 90 USA 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach
B 182.5 Doddy, Darilyn 90 USA 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach
D 172.5 Doddy, Darilyn 90 USA 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach
T 542.5 Doddy, Darilyn 90 USA 4/1/2011 West Palm Beach 187.5-182.5-172.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 170 Udovenko Oxana 91 RUS 4/18/2012 Rostov
B 105 Udovenko Oxana 91 RUS 4/18/2012 Rostov
D 160 Udovenko Oxana 91 RUS 4/18/2012 Rostov
T 435 Udovenko Oxana 91 RUS 4/18/2012 Rostov 170-105-160
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90+ KG CLASS
S 205 McGilothlin, Alisha 91 USA 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge
B 97.5 McGlothlin, Alisha 91 USA 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge
D 165 McGlothlin, Alisha 91 USA 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge 4th
T 457.5 McGlothlin, Alisha 91 USA 4/14/2012 Burr Ridge 205-97.5-155



Men's Teenage 13-15 AWPC Records

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS
S 147.5 Flesh, Wayne Jr
B 70 Flesh, Wayne Jr
D 118.5 Flesh, Wayne Jr
T 330 Flesh, Wayne Jr
56 KG. CLASS
S 200 Baranov, Pavel
B 105 Baranov, Pavel
D 195 Baranov, Pavel
T 495 Baranov, Pavel
60 KG CLASS
S 237.5 Dunn, Jordan
B 115 Dunn, Jordan
D 205 Abdrakhmanov, Ruslan
T 515 Dunn, Jordan
67.5 KG CLASS
S 272.5 Dunn, Jordan
B 147.5 Dunn, Jordan
D 207.5 Dunn, Jordan
T 627.5 Dunn, Jordan
75 KG CLASS
S 230 Zhurov, Alexander
B 137.5 Lajoie Conor
D 192.5 Hubbs, Russell
T 500 Zhurov, Alexander
82.5 KG CLASS
S 237.5 Bolek, Nick
B 147.5 Bolek, Nick
D 217.5 Ladnier, Joey
T 585 Bolek, Nick
90 KG CLASS
S 235 Davis
B 135 Panferov, Evgeniy
D 227.5 Lilliebridge, Eric
T 570 Zenzen, Zach
100 KG CLASS
S 235 Osipov Alexei
B 155 Osipov Alexei
D 210 Osipov Alexei
T 600 Osipov Alexei
110 KG CLASS
S 295 Gibson, Jordan
B 182.5 Beck, Hunter
D 250 Gibson, Jordan
T 682.5 Gibson, Jordan
125 KG CLASS
S 272.5 Smith, Caleb
B 155 Aspuru, Fernando
D 240 Aspuru, Fernando
T 620 Aspuru, Fernando
140 KG CLASS
S 230 Middleton, Richard
B 145 Middleton, Richard
D 232.5 Middleton, Richard
T 602.5 Middleton, Richard

140+ KG CLASS

S

B
D
T

160 Stoffelson, Jakob
130 Stoffelson, Jakob
160 Stoffelson, Jakob
450 Stoffelson, Jakob

DOB

92
92
92
92

93
93
93
93

91
91
95
91

91
91
91
91

95
98
96

96
96

96

91
90
88

96

96
96

93
88
93
93

83
83
83

96
96
96
96

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
RUS
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
USA
USA
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
RUS
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Date of Record

4/13/2008
4/13/2008
4/13/2008
4/13/2008

6/6/2008
6/6/2008
6/6/2008
6/6/2008

4/7/2006
4/7/2006
9/27/2011
4/7/2006

4/13/2007
4/13/2007
4/13/2007
4/13/2007

9/27/2011
4/27/2014
7/17/2010
9/27/2011

4/15/2012
4/15/2012
4/13/2007
4/15/2012

0/2000
2/8/2007
7/30/2005
0/2003

4/18/2012
4/18/2012
4/18/2012
4/18/2012

4/4/2009
0/2004

4/4/2009
4/4/2009

8/4/2007
0/1999
0/1999
0/1999

8/10/2001
8/10/2001
8/10/2001
8/10/2001

6/12/2011
6/12/2011
6/12/2011
6/12/2011

Location

Lake George
Lake George
Lake George
Lake George

Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia
Kursk, Russia

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Yekaterinbourg
Baton Rouge

Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Yekaterinbourg
Baton Rouge LA

West Palm Beach, FL

Yekaterinbourg

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Monroe

Burr Ridge

Chelyabinsk, Russia
Lincolnwood

Rostov
Rostov
Rostov
Rostov

Idaho Falls

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Rosemont

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Ontario, Can
Ontario, Can
Ontario, Can
Ontario, Can

Lifts to achieve total

4th

142.5-70-117.5

4th
200-105-190

4th

4th
230-115-70

272.5-147.5-207.5

4th
230-100-170

237.5-147.5-200

235-155-210

4th
295-150-237.5

4th
4th
230-142.5-230

160-130-160



Men's Teenage 16-17 AWPC Records

Weight
52 KG. CLASS
S 150
B 87.5
D 160
T 397.5
56 KG. CLASS
S 175
B 110
D 172.5
T 447.5
60 KG CLASS
S 200
B 115
D 210
T 517.5
67.5 KG CLASS
S 256
B 150
D 230
T 630
75 KG CLASS
S 318.5
B 175.5
D 255.5
T 705.0
82.5 KG CLASS
S 310
B 160
D 280
T 750
90 KG CLASS
S 285
B 195
D 272.5
T 677.5
100 KG CLASS
S 372.5
B 210
D 297.5
T 870
110 KG CLASS
S 280
B 215
D 260
T 750
125 KG CLASS
S 322.5
B 227.5
D 272.5
T 730
140 KG CLASS
S 270
B 135
D 230
T 634

140+ KG CLASS
287.5
235
272.5
702.5

SO wwn

Name

Kichuk, Oleg
Kichuk, Oleg
Kichuk, Oleg
Kichuk, Oleg

Surkhaev, Alexei
Boone Max

Surkhaev, Alexei
Surkhaev, Alexei

Alymbek, Azamat
Alymbek, Azamat
Alymbek, Azamat
Alymbek, Azamat

Khosravanipour, Moreed
Buchnev Oleg

Khosravanipour, Moreed
Khosravanipour, Moreed

Dunn, Jordan
Karpenko, Alexandr
Boytsov Artem
Karpenko, Alexandr

Raspopin Roman
Cavitt, Corey

Raspopin Roman
Raspopin Roman

Welcheck, Michael
Goldstein, Sam
Lilliebridge, Eric
Zenzen, Zach

McCloskey, Anthony
McCloskey, Anthony
McCloskey, Anthony
McCloskey, Anthony

Moskalenko, Stanislaw
Yeager, Roger

Moskalenko, Stanislaw
Moskalenko, Stanislaw

Stasko, Louis
Beck, Hunter
Kraklio, Tade
Stasko, Louis

Collier, Chase
Collier, Chase
Collier, Chase
Collier, Chase

Pelosi, Michael
Tolley, Ryan

Pelosi, Michael
Pelosi, Michael

DOB

89
89
89
89

93
95
93
93

92
92
92
92

91
95
91
91

89
92
98
92

96
92
96
96

87
94
90
88

91
91
91
91

92
92
92
92

88

86
88

82
82
82
82

87
92
87
87

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

USA
RUS
USA
USA

USA
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

2/8/2007
2/8/2007
2/8/2007
2/8/2007

8/19/2010
4/27/2013
8/19/2010
8/19/2010

9/27/2011
9/27/2011
9/27/2011
9/27/2011

8/1/2009
8/11/2012
8/1/2009
8/1/2009

8/4/2007

3/18/2010
8/13/2015
3/18/2010

8/15/2013
4/16/2010
8/15/2013
8/15/2013

0/2005
4/2/2011
7/22/2006
4/7/2006

8/4/2007
8/2/2008
8/2/2008
8/4/2007

8/19/2010
7/17/2010
8/19/2010
8/19/2010

0/2005
0/2005
0/2003
4/22/2005

0/2000
0/2000
0/2000
0/2000

4/22/2005
4/16/2010
4/22/2005
4/22/2005

Location

Chelyabinsk, Russia
Chelyabinsk, Russia
Chelyabinsk, Russia
Chelyabinsk, Russia

Moscow
Grand Rapids MI
Moscow
Moscow

Yekaterinbourg
Yekaterinbourg
Yekaterinbourg
Yekaterinbourg

Burr Ridge
Kryvyy Rig
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Rosemont
Kursk
Kursk
Kursk

Novosibirsk
Detroit, MI
Novosibirsk
Novosibirsk

West Palm Beach
Flint
Baton Rouge

Rosemont
Oak Brook
Oak Brook
Rosemont

Moscow
West Palm Beach, FL
Moscow
Moscow

Saco

Saco
Detroit, MI
Saco
Saco

Lifts to achieve total

150-87.5-160

175-100-172.5

4th

192.5-115-210

255-145-230

4th

280-170-255

310-160-280

260-160-257.5

372.5-207.5-290

280-210-260

287.5-142.5-272.5



Men's Teenage 18-19 AWPC Records

Weight
52 KG. CLASS
S 200
B 100
D 200
T 492.5
56 KG. CLASS
S 170
B 115
D 155
T 440
60 KG CLASS
S 190
B 107.5
D 200
T 497.5
67.5 KG CLASS
S 257.5
B 137.5
D 215.5
T 572.5
75 KG CLASS
S 295
B 205
D 270
T 750
82.5 KG CLASS
S 312.5
B 215
D 270
T 787.58
90 KG CLASS
S 300
B 183
D 275
T 712.5
100 KG CLASS
S 335
B 217.5
D 300
T 807.5
110 KG CLASS
S 295
B 217.5
D 307.5
T 742.5
125 KG CLASS
S 385
B 277.5
D 295
T 957.5
140 KG CLASS
S 342.5
B 247.5
D 260
T 830

140+ KG CLASS
365
272.5
227.5
825

SO wwn

Name

Sonnier, Chris
Sonnier, Chris
Sonnier, Chris
Sonnier, Chris

Ryzhov Alexander
Ryzhov Alexander
Ryzhov Alexander
Ryzhov Alexander

Alymbek, Azamat
Alymbek, Azamat
Alymbek, Azamat
Alymbek, Azamat

Bickford, Justin
Korlev, Ivan

Bickford, Justin
Bickford, Justin

Karpenko, Alexander

Tinajero, Daniel

Karpenko, Alexander
Karpenko, Alexander

Karpenko Alexandr
Tinajero, Daniel

Karpenko Alexandr
Karpenko Alexandr

Luna, Tony
Belgrove, Guy
Deschenes, Raphael
Deschenes, Raphael

Zenzen, Zach
Zenzen, Zach
Miller

Zenzen, Zach

Fitz, Justin
Davis, Kyle
Fitz, Justin
Fitz, Justin

Hammock, Matthew
Hammock, Matthew
Hammock, Matthew
Hammock, Matthew

Fonck, Nate
Arman, Matt
Fonck, Nate
Fonck, Nate

Garvey Jr, Darrell
Garvey Jr, Darrell
Garvey Jr, Darrell
Garvey Jr, Darrell

DOB

88
88
88
88

93
93
93
93

92
92
92
92

86
87
86
86

92
87
92
92

92
87
92
92

89
88
89
89

88
88

88

81
85
81
81

87
87
87
87

89

89
89

87
87
87
87

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA
RUS
USA
USA

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

USA
AUS
CAN
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

4/13/2007
4/13/2007
4/13/2007
4/13/2007

8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013

8/19/2010
8/19/2010
8/19/2010
8/19/2010

0/2004
2/8/2007
0/2004
0/2004

8/12/2011
7/22/2006
8/12/2011
8/12/2011

4/18/2012
4/15/2007
4/18/2012
4/18/2012

8/4/2007
11/10/2007
4/13/2008
4/13/2008

8/4/2007
4/13/2008
0/1999
8/4/2007

8/10/2001
7/30/2005
8/10/2001
8/10/2001

8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007

8/2/2008
7/22/2006
4/13/2008
8/2/2008

4/7/2006
4/7/2006
4/7/2006
4/7/2006

Location

Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Novosibirsk
Novosibirsk
Novosibirsk
Novosibirsk

Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow

Chelyabinsk, Russia

Kursk
Flint

Kursk
Kursk

Rostov
Monroe
Rostov
Rostov

Rosemont
Ballina

Lake George
Lake George

Rosemont
Lake George

Rosemont

Dallas
Lincolnwood
Dallas
Dallas

Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont

Oak Brook
Flint

Lake George
Oak Brook

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Lifts to achieve total

4th

192.5-100-200

170-115-155

190-107.5-200

295-185-270

312.5-205.-270

4th

272.5-165-275

335-202.5-270

4th

272.5-162.5-307.5

385-277.5-295

342.5-227.5-260

4th

325-272.5-227.5



Women's Teenage 13-15 AWPC Records

Weight
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S 65
B 50
D 102.5
T 215
52 KG CLASS
S 115
B 70
D 125
T 300
56  KG CLASS
S 142.5
B 85
D 122.5
T 347.5
60 KG CLASS
S 115
B 62.5
D 127.5
T 300
67.5 KG CLASS
S 145
B 65
D 135
T 345
75 KG CLASS
) 160
B 137.5
D 170
T 467.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 172.5
B 90
D 152.5
T 415
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90+ KG CLASS
S 117.5
B 65
D 132.5
T 315

Name

Singel, Jenna
Singel, Jenna
Singel, Jenna
Singel, Jenna

Harris, Amanda
Harris, Amanda
Sheridan, Gwendolyn
Harris, Amanda

Harris, Amanda
Harris, Amanda
Harris, Amanda
Harris, Amanda

Mayer, Rachael
Mayer, Rachael
Mayer, Rachael
Mayer, Rachael

Chumina Viktoriya
Chumina Viktoriya
Chumina Viktoriya
Chumina Viktoriya

Efimova, Ekaterina
Efimova, Ekaterina
Efimova, Ekaterina
Efimova, Ekaterina

Chumina Viktoriya
Chumina Viktoriya
Chumina Viktoriya
Chumina Viktoriya

Bowen, Natalie
Bowen, Natalie
Bowen, Natalie
Bowen, Natalie

DOB

92
92
92
92

91
91
96
91

91
91
91
91

89
89
89
89

98
98
98

92
92
92
92

98
98

98

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
CAN
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

8/1/2008
8/1/2008
8/1/2008
8/1/2008

4/7/2006
4/7/2006
6/4/2011
4/7/2006

4/13/2007
4/13/2007
4/13/2007
4/13/2007

0/2004
0/2005
0/2005
0/2005

6/6/2012
6/6/2012
6/6/2012
6/6/2012

3/20/2008
3/20/2008
3/20/2008
3/20/2008

6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013
6/13/2013

8/10/2001
8/10/2001
8/10/2001
8/10/2001

Location

Oak Brook
Oak Brook
Oak Brook
Oak Brook

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Quebec, Canada
Baton Rouge

Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow

Rostov, Russia
Rostov, Russia
Rostov, Russia
Rostov, Russia

Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Lifts to achieve total

4th

65-50-102.5

115-70-115

4th

142.5-82.5-122.5

145-65-135

100-40-105

172.5-90-152.5

117.5-65-132.5



Women's Teenage 16-17 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB Date of Record  Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S 85 Albritton, Morgan 92 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
B 47.5 Albritton, Morgan 92 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
D 87.5 Albritton, Morgan 92 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
T 220 Albritton, Morgan 92 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge 85-47.5-87.5
52 KG CLASS
S 85 Belkina, Nataliya 91 RUS 6/5/2008 Kursk, Russia 4th
B 62.5 Singel, Jenna 92 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
D 115 Singel, Jenna 92 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge 4th
T 285.0 Reutova,Nadezhda 93 RUS 3/18/2010 Kursk 115-60-110
56  KG CLASS
S 147.5 Harris, Amanda 91 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 4th
B 77.5 Harris, Amanda 91 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont
D 127.5 Harris, Amanda 91 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 4th
T 342.5 Harris, Amanda 91 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 142.5-77.5-122.5
60 KG CLASS
S 80 Gray, Nerissa 92 AUS 11/14/2009 Ballina, Australia
B 55 Gray, Nerissa 92 AUS 11/14/2009 Ballina, Australia
D 100 Gray, Nerissa 92 AUS 11/1/2008 Ballina, Australia
T 220 Gray, Nerissa 92 AUS 11/14/2009 Ballina, Australia 75-55-90
67.5 KG CLASS
S 145 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 7/22/2006 Flint 4th
B 77.5 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 7/22/2006 Flint 4th
D 130 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 4/7/2006 Baton Rouge 4th
T 332.5 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 7/22/2006 Flint 140-77.5-117.5
75 KG CLASS
S 147.5 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont
B 97.5 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 4th
D 132.5 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 4th
T 370 Mayer, Rachael 89 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 147.5-95-127.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 102.5 Biddle, Abigail 88 USA 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood
B 60 Biddle, Abigail 88 USA 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood
D 135 Biddle, Abigail 88 USA 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood
T 297.5 Biddle, Abigail 88 USA 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood
90 KG CLASS
S 227.5 McCloskey, Anna 93 USA 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
B 117.5 McCloskey, Anna 93 USA 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
D 210 McCloskey, Anna 93 USA 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
T 555 McCloskey, Anna 93 USA 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL  227.5-117.5-210
90+ KG CLASS
S 232.5 Chatelain, Ashton 92 USA 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
B 125 Jordan, Rebecca 90 USA 4/13/2007 Monroe
D 190 Chatelain, Ashton 92 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
T 545 Chatelain, Ashton 92 USA 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL  232.5-122.5-190



Women's Teenage 18-19 AWPC Records

Weight
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
52 KG CLASS
S 95
B 60
D 102.5
T 257.5
56  KG CLASS
S 165
B 77.5
D 150
T 365
60 KG CLASS
S 115
B 82.5
D 107.5
T 305
67.5 KG CLASS
S 183.5
B 102.5
D 153.5
T 430
75 KG CLASS
) 195
B 155
D 182.5
T 495
82.5 KG CLASS
S 212.5
B 137.5
D 200
T 550
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90+ KG CLASS
S 265
B 172.5
D 222.5
T 660

Name

Buligina, Kseniy
Buligina, Kseniy
Buligina, Kseniy
Buligina, Kseniy

Tom, Kristin
Tom, Kristin
Blinkova, Natalya
Tom, Kristin

Palmberg, Kayla
Palmberg, Kayla
Palmberg, Kayla
Palmberg, Kayla

Mayer, Rachael
Mayer, Rachael
Mayer, Rachael
Mayer, Rachael

Gilbert, Shany

Doddy, Darilynn
Watson, Ashley
Doddy, Darilynn

Gilbert, Shany
Gilbert, Shany
Gilbert, Shany
Gilbert, Shany

Dudley, Machia
Dudley, Machia
Dudley, Machia
Dudley, Machia

DOB

88
88
88
88

85
85
92
85

91
91
91
91

89
89
89

90
90
87
90

90

90

90

86

86
86

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
RUS
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

CAN
USA
USA
USA

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007

7/31/2004
3/20/2004
12/10/2010
7/31/2004

7/16/2010
7/16/2010
7/16/2010
7/16/2010

8/1/2008
7/31/2009
8/1/2008
8/1/2008

8/1/2008

4/16/2010
4/15/2007
4/16/2010

5/30/2009
5/30/2009
5/30/2009
5/30/2009

4/7/2006
4/7/2006
4/7/2006
4/7/2006

Location

Chelyabinsk, Russia
Chelyabinsk, Russia
Chelyabinsk, Russia
Chelyabinsk, Russia

Lincolnwood
Las Vegas
Kursk, Russia
Lincolnwood

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL

Oak Brook
Burr Ridge
Oak Brook
Oak Brook

Oak Brook
Detroit, MI
Monroe

Detroit, MI

Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Lifts to achieve total

95-60-102.5

165-75-125

115-82.5-107.5

182.5-95-152.5

4th

170-155-170

265-172.5-222.5



Men's Submaster 33-39 AWPC Records

Weight
52 KG. CLASS
S 197.5
B 110
D 200
T 507.5
56 KG. CLASS
S 197.5
B 132.5
D 205
T 490
60 KG CLASS
S 215
B 126
D 205
T 527.5
67.5 KG CLASS
S 305
B 200
D 270
T 775
75 KG CLASS
S 242.5
B 195
D 250
T 660
82.5 KG CLASS
S 330
B 257.5
D 288
T 847.5
90 KG CLASS
S 355.5
B 220
D 305.5
T 840
100 KG CLASS
S 385.5
B 245
D 307.5
T 905
110 KG CLASS
S 410
B 277.5
D 320
T 1005
125 KG CLASS
S 400
B 283.5
D 322.5
T 967.5
140 KG CLASS
S 421
B 342.5
D 332.5
T 1042.5

140+ KG CLASS

S 342.5
B 240

D 327.5
T 882.5

Name

Leoni, Robert
Leoni, Robert
Leoni, Robert
Leoni, Robert

Leoni, Robert
Artemiev, Igor
Leoni, Robert
Artemiev, Igor

Smith, Tim
Lyubaev Irog
Smith, Tim
Lyubaev Irog

Tejero Marc
Tejero Marc
Tejero Marc
Tejero Marc

Naughton, Dyke
Chang, Erwin
Lapynin, Vladimir
Lapynin, Vladimir

Cagnolatti, Devin
Cagnolatti, Devin
Ferreira Jason

Cagnolatti, Devin

Umerenkov Igor
Rebera, Jeff

Umerenkov Igor
Umerenkov Igor

Umerenkov Igor
DelPreore, Chris
Umerenkov Igor
Umerenkov Igor

Jordan, Jo
Poletaev, Vladimir
Jordan, Jo
Jordan, Jo

Atef, Joe
Gibson, Jason
White, Randy
Atef, Joe

Gibson, Jason
Gibson, Jason
Payne, Greg

Gibson, Jason

Desirlais
Desirlais
Edgell, David
Desirlais

DOB

66

66
66

66
71
66
71

63
79
63
79

78
78
78
78

65
70
70

73
73
79
73

80
68
80
80

80
73
80
80

73
72
73
73

76
73
65
76

73
73
65
73

71

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
RUS
USA
RUS

USA
RUS
USA
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
CAN
USA

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

USA
RUS
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

CAN
CAN
USA
CAN

Date of Record

7/31/2005
7/31/2005
0/2004

7/31/2005

4/12/2003
2/8/2007
4/12/2003
2/8/2007

8/10/2001
10/20/2012
8/10/2001
10/20/2012

4/27/2013
4/27/2013
4/27/2013
4/27/2013

0/2003
0/2003
8/1/2009
8/1/2009

4/15/2012
4/27/2013
6/28/2015
4/12/2008

12/10/2013
4/9/2006

12/10/2013
12/10/2013

12/3/2015
4/12/2008
12/3/2015
12/3/2015

4/12/2008
6/6/2008

4/12/2008
4/12/2008

4/15/2012
8/4/2007

11/9/2000
4/15/2012

9/4/2011
9/4/2011
3/20/2004
9/4/2011

0/2003
0/2003
4/4/2009
0/2003

Location

Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Lincolnwood

Park Forest

Chelyabinsk, Russia

Park Forest

Chelyabinsk, Russia

Dallas
Krasnodar
Dallas
Krasnodar

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Burr Ridge
Grand Rapids MI
Ontario Canada
Lake George

Kursk
Baton Rouge
Kursk
Kursk

Kursk
Lake George
Kursk
Kursk

Lake George
Kursk, Russia
Lake George
Lake George

Burr Ridge
Rosemont
Las Vegas
Burr Ridge

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Las Vegas
Idaho Falls

Idaho Falls

Lifts to achieve total

4th

4th

180-132.5-177.5

4th

200-125-202.5

305-200-270

4th
230-185-245

4th
4th

325-255-267.5

355-180-305

385-210-307.5

410-275-320

4th

400-277.5-290

400-342.5-300



Women's Submaster 33-39 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB Date of Record  Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S 142.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/10/2001 Dallas 4th
B 75 Dzina, Margarita 69 RUS 2/28/2009 Chelyabinsk, Russia
D 137.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/10/2001 Dallas
T 347.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/10/2001 Dallas 137.5-72.5-137.5
52 KG CLASS
S 143 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 0/2002
B 80 Davis, Jacqueline 61 USA 0/1997
D 175 Davis, Jacqueline 61 USA 0/1997
T 397.5 Davis, Jacqueline 61 USA 0/1997
56  KG CLASS
S 140 Johnson, Deidre 62 USA 0/1997
B 80 Johnson, Deidre 62 USA 0/1997
D 157.5 Johnson, Deidre 62 USA 0/1997
T 377.5 Johnson, Deidre 62 USA 0/1997
60 KG CLASS
S 147.5 Defelice, Renata 62 USA 0/1998
B 85 Grigoryeva Yelena 76 RUS 10/20/2012 Krasnodar
D 130 Grigoryeva Yelena 76 RUS 10/20/2012 Krasnodar
T 347.5 Defelice, Renata 62 USA 0/1998
67.5 KG CLASS
S 200.5 Umerenkova Yuliya 80 RUS 5/29/2014 Kursk
B 108 Umerenkova Yuliya 80 RUS 5/29/2014 Kursk
D 195 Umerenkova Yuliya 80 RUS 5/29/2014 Kursk
T 502.5 Umerenkova Yuliya 80 RUS 5/29/2014 Kursk 200-107.5-195
75 KG CLASS
S 205 Denison, Lisa 68 USA 3/20/2004 Las Vegas
B 112.5 Brandenburg Shelly 74 USA 4/27/2013 Grand Rapids MI
D 170 Brandenburg Shelly 74 USA 4/27/2013 Grand Rapids MI
T 467.5 Denison, Lisa 68 USA 3/20/2004 Las Vegas 200-95-172.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 228.5 Mendelson, Shawna 72 USA 8/1/2008 Oak Brook
B 130 Mendelson, Shawna 72 USA 8/1/2008 Oak Brook
D 170 Mendelson, Shawna 72 USA 4/13/2008 Lake George
T 525 Mendelson, Shawna 72 USA 8/1/2008 Oak Brook 227.5-130-167.5
90 KG CLASS
S 235 Gimmell Jennifer 81 USA 9/8/2017 Lisle IL
B 152.5 Gimmell Jennifer 81 USA 9/8/2017 Lisle IL
D 182.5 Gimmell Jennifer 81 USA 9/8/2017 Lisle IL
T 570 Gimmell Jennifer 81 USA 9/8/2017 Lisle IL 235-152.5-182.5
90+ KG CLASS
S 252.5 Reske, Kristy 77 USA 4/2/2011 West Palm Beach
B 155 Hawkins Stacy 86 USA 4/30/2021 Gatlinburg TN 4th
D 207.5 Reske, Kristy 77 USA 4/2/2011 West Palm Beach
T 572.5 Reske, Kristy 77 USA 4/2/2011 West Palm Beach 252.5-112.5-207.5



Men's Master 40-44 AWPC Records

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 95 Harris, Danny
B 47.5 Harris, Danny
D 117.5 Harris, Danny
T 260 Harris, Danny
67.5 KG CLASS
S 260 Morse, Charles
B 148.5 Morse, Charles
D 238 Edmondson,, David
T 630 Edmondson,, David
75 KG CLASS
S 272.5 Rivera, Manuel
B 168 Naughton, Dyke
D 277.5 Little
T 659 Rivera, Manuel
82.5 KG CLASS
S 315 Cagnolatti Devin
B 242.5 Cagnolatti Devin
D 288 Zaripov Rinat
T 800 Cagnolatti Devin
90 KG CLASS
S 350 Kuderick Scott
B 237.5 Paras, Ronnie
D 292.5 Welch, Leo
T 817.5 Tomra, Tony
100 KG CLASS
S 360 Cory Jeff
B 277.5 Cory Jeff
D 295 Calia, Victor
T 897.5 Rebera, Jeff
110 KG CLASS
S 365 Halliwell, Phil
B 257.5 McConaughey, Bob
D 285.5 Ringin, Bradley
T 870 Halliwell, Phil
125 KG CLASS
S 382.5 Wilosinski, Mike
B 240 Tyler, Sam
D 307.5 Wiosinski, Mike
T 910 Wilosinski, Mike
140 KG CLASS
S 365 Lewis, Cyril
B 315 O'Halloran, Shawn
D 322.5 Lewis, Cyril
T 930 Lewis, Cyril

140+ KG CLASS

S 320 Edmiston, Scott
B 260 Cain, Michael
D 300 Cain, Michael
T 845 Cain, Michael

DOB

60
60
60
60

66
66
61
61

60

60

73
73
70
73

74
62
64
62

71
71
63
68

62
60
65
62

63

63
63

57
65
57
57

62
57
57
57

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
UKR
USA

USA
USA
USA
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
AUS
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
CAN
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

11/10/2000
11/10/2000
11/10/2000
11/10/2000

8/1/2009
4/13/2008
4/8/2006
4/8/2006

0/2001
0/2004
0/1999
0/2001

4/27/2014
9/1/2013

8/11/2012
4/27/2014

5/28/2017
6/10/096
7/30/2005
5/5/2007

4/27/2013
4/27/2013
3/20/2004
4/3/2011

0/2004
0/2004
11/1/2008
0/2004

8/16/2003
7/31/2005
4/12/2003
8/16/2003

8/10/2001
5/5/2007

8/10/2001
8/10/2001

8/5/2007
0/1999
0/1999
0/1999

Location

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Burr Ridge

Lake George
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge LA
Idaho Falls
Kryvyy Rig
Baton Rouge LA

Lisle IL

Ft. Lauderdale
Lincolnwood
Toronto

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Las Vegas

West Palm Beach

Ballina, Australia

Saco
Lincolnwood
Park Forest
Saco

Dallas
Toronto
Dallas
Dallas

Rosemont

Lifts to achieve total

95-47.5-117.5

247.5-145-237.5

315-237.5-247.5

322.5-235-260

355-260-282.5

4th
382.5-232.5-305

4th
365-245-320



Men's Master 45-49 AWPC Records

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S 282.5 Edmondson, David
B 152.5 Edmondson, David
D 247.5 Edmondson, David
T 665 Edmondson, David
75 KG CLASS
S 272.5 Rivera, Manuel
B 205 Sorrell, Jim
D 231 Edmondson, David
T 672.5 Rivera, Manuel
82.5 KG CLASS
S 302.5 Omalley, Shawn
B 232.5 Naughton, Dyke
D 281 Rakhimov, Alumbek
T 732.5 Tomra, Tony
90 KG CLASS
S 355 Paras, Ronnie
B 272.5 Paras, Ronnie
D 300 Richard
T 872.5 Paras, Ronnie
100 KG CLASS
S 377.5 Paras, Ronnie
B 300 Paras, Ronnie
D 320 Roberts, Pat
T 932.5 Paras, Ronnie
110 KG CLASS
S 352.5 Dibble, James
B 287.5 McConaughey, Bob
D 273 Ringin, Brad
T 855 Tomra, Tony
125 KG CLASS
S 350 Anderson, Rich
B 272.5 Hemenway, Lloyd
D 305 Suutari, Kari
T 827.5 Suutari, Kari
140 KG CLASS
S 362.5 Lane, Tim
B 207.5 Lane, Tim
D 312.5 Lane, Tim
T 870 Lane, Tim

140+ KG CLASS

S 367.5 Magee, John
B 220 Magee, John
D 272.5 Magee, John
T 860 Magee, John

DOB

61
61
61
61

60
59
61
60

62
64
66

62
62

62

62
62
57
62

61
60
65
62

57
60
58
58

59
59
59
59

49
49
49
49

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
KAZ
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
AUS
CAN

USA
USA
CAN
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007
8/4/2007

8/4/2007
4/14/2007
4/5/2009
8/4/2007

7/17/2010
7/17/2010
9/27/2011
5/30/2009

8/2/2009
8/2/2009
0/1999

8/2/2009

4/3/2011
4/3/2011
4/14/2007
4/3/2011

8/2/2009
7/31/2005
8/28/2011
6/5/2011

3/29/2003
4/8/2006

5/10/2008
5/10/2008

4/12/2008
4/12/2008
0/2004

4/12/2008

0/1998
0/1998
0/1998
0/1998

Location

Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont
Rosemont

Rosemont
Monroe

Idaho Falls
Rosemont

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
Yekaterinbourg
Toronto, Canada

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Burr Ridge

West Palm Beach
West Palm Beach
Monroe

West Palm Beach

Burr Ridge
Lincolnwood
NSW, Australia
Quebec, Canada

Park Forest
Baton Rouge
Ontario
Ontario

Lake George
Lake George

Lake George

Lifts to achieve total

4th
4th

272.5-145-247.5

4th

272.5-170-230

290-217.5-225

355-272.5-245

377.5-300-255

4th

330-265-260

295-227.5-305

362.5-207.5-300



Men's Master 50-54 AWPC Records

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S 265 Scelfo, Vince
B 150 Scelfo, Vince
D 220.0 Alampiev,Sergei
T 597.5 Scelfo, Vince
75 KG CLASS
S 250 Woodraska
B 140 Santee, Gordon
D 245 Santee, Gordon
T 592.5 Woodraska
82.5 KG CLASS
S 290 Brown, Mike W
B 197.5 Marentette, Jerry
D 287.5 Marentette, Jerry
T 742.5 Marentette, Jerry
90 KG CLASS
S 300 Hare John
B 215 Hare John
D 287.5 Solan, Dave
T 772.5 Hare John
100 KG CLASS
S 350 Paras Ronnie
B 265 Paras Ronnie
D 277.5 Damiano
T 872.5 Paras Ronnie
110 KG CLASS
S 295 Smolinkski, Joe
B 255 Murphy, Dave
D 262.5 Smolinkski, Joe
T 797.5 Smolinkski, Joe
125 KG CLASS
S 340 Titus, Terrence
B 237.5 Grailer Steve
D 325 Titus, Terrence
T 852.5 Suutari, Kari
140 KG CLASS
S 305 Pascarella Michael
B 200 Bierschbach Bob
D 250 Bierschbach Bob
T 737.5 Pascarella Michael

140+ KG CLASS

S 340 Magee, John
B 205 Magee, John
D 250 Magee, John
T 795 Magee, John

DOB

57
57
57
57

46
46

58
56
56

61
61
48
61

62
62

62

55
54
55
55

55

55
58

65
68
68
65

49
49
49
49

USA
USA
RUS
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
CAN
CAN
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

AUS
USA
AUS
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

3/29/2008
8/2/2008

3/18/2010
3/29/2008

0/2000
0/2000
0/2000
0/2000

4/17/2010
5/5/2007
5/5/2007
5/5/2007

4/27/2013
4/27/2013
0/1999

4/27/2013

9/2/2015
9/2/2015
0/2000

9/2/2015

7/30/2005
8/2/2009

7/30/2005
7/30/2005

11/14/2009
4/11/2015
11/10/2007
5/8/2010

9/9/2017
8/18/2019
5/1/2021
9/9/2017

0/2001
0/2001
0/2001
0/2001

Location

Taylor
Oak Brook
Kursk
Taylor

Detroit, MI
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI

Grand Rapids, ML

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Idaho Falls ID

Lincolnwood
Burr Ridge

Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Ballina, Australia
Glen Ellyn IL
Ballia, Australia
Montreal, Canada

Lisle IL
Orlando FL
Gatlinburg TN
Lisle IL

Lifts to achieve total

265-147.5-185

4th

265-190-287.5

300-215-257.5

350-265-257.5

322.5-235-295

305-197.5-235



Men's Master 55-59 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB Date of Record  Location Lifts to achieve total
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 185 Bobrovitz, Gary 52 CAN 5/11/2008 Ontario
B 132.5 Bobrovitz, Gary 52 CAN 5/11/2008 Ontario
D 160 Bobrovitz, Gary 52 CAN 5/11/2005 Ontario
T 477.5 Bobrovitz, Gary 52 CAN 5/11/2008 Ontario 185-132.5-160
67.5 KG CLASS
S 210 Alampiev Sergei 57 RUS 4/5/2013 Krasnodar
B 115 Noplos, Tony 44 USA 4/12/2003 Park Forest
D 212.5 Wider, Mike 47 USA 4/8/2006 Baton Rouge
T 530 Alampiev Sergei 57 RUS 4/5/2013 Krasnodar 210-110-210
75 KG CLASS
S 282.5 Little, Art 55 USA 4/27/2014 Baton Rouge LA 4th
B 137.5 Lamboley, John 41 USA 0/1999
D 277.5 Little, Art 55 USA 4/17/2010 Detroit, MI
T 672.5 Little, Art 55 USA 4/3/2011 West Palm Beach, FL ~ 272.5-127.5-272.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 282.5 Ruettiger, Rudy 54 USA 4/3/2011 West Palm Beach, FL
B 190 Ruettiger, Rudy 54 USA 4/3/2011 West Palm Beach, FL
D 232.5 Ruettiger, Rudy 54 USA 4/3/2011 West Palm Beach, FL
T 705 Ruettiger, Rudy 54 USA 4/3/2011 West Palm Beach, FL  282.5-190-232.5
90 KG CLASS
S 260 Caplan Marc 58 USA 8/31/2014 Idaho Falls ID
B 175 Caplan Marc 58 USA 8/31/2014 Idaho Falls ID
D 240 Lloyd GBR 0/2001
T 650 Caplan Marc 58 USA 8/31/2014 Idaho Falls ID 260-175-215
100 KG CLASS
S 317.5 Zenzen, Dick 52 USA 4/12/2008 Lake George
B 173 Zenzen, Dick 52 USA 8/3/2008 Oak Brook
D 250 Bakke Jay 57 USA 9/1/2013 Idaho Falls
T 725 Zenzen, Dick 52 USA 4/12/2008 Lake George 317.5-172.5-235
110 KG CLASS
S 305.5 L'Huiller Ron 56 USA 4/27/2013 Grand Rapids MI
B 207.5 L'Huiller Ron 56 USA 4/27/2013 Grand Rapids MI
D 280 Vaughan, Wayne 54 AUS 3/14/2009 Ballina, Australia 4th
T 762.5 L'Huiller Ron 56 USA 4/27/2013 Grand Rapids MI 295-207.5-260
125 KG CLASS
S 330 Titus Terrence 55 AUS 2/11/2013 Lismore, Australia
B 260 Murphy, Dave 54 USA 7/17/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
D 332.5 Titus Terrence 55 AUS 3/31/2012 Lismore, Australia
T 800 Titus Terrence 55 AUS 2/11/2013 Lismore, Australia 330-165-305
140 KG CLASS
S 282.5 Clonce, Charles 43 USA 0/2000
B 165 Clonce, Charles 43 USA 0/2002
D 250 Clonce, Charles 43 USA 0/2002
T 677.5 Clonce, Charles 43 USA 0/2002

140+ KG CLASS

S 320 Magee, John 49 USA 7/31/2005 Lincolnwood
B 195 Magee, John 49 USA 0/2004
D 235 Magee, John 49 USA 0/2004
T 712.5 Magee, John 49 USA 0/2004



Men's Master 60-64 AWPC Records

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S 210 Zager, Dan
B 120 Noplos, Tony
D 210 Zager, Dan
T 500 Zager, Dan
75 KG CLASS
S 233.5 Flores, Rich
B 131 Flores, Rich
D 243 Flores, Rich
T 605.5 Flores, Rich
82.5 KG CLASS
S 285 Ruettiger Rudy
B 162.5 Ruettiger Rudy
D 227.5 Ruettiger Rudy
T 665 Ruettiger Rudy
90 KG CLASS
S 250 Kadlub, Rudy
B 187.5 Kadlub, Rudy
D 217.5 Bassman, Bob
T 647.5 Kadlub, Rudy
100 KG CLASS
S 275 Kadlub Rudy
B 210 Kadlub Rudy
D 255 Kadlub Rudy
T 727.5 Kadlub Rudy
110 KG CLASS
S 285 Sandberg, Skip
B 195 Sandberg, Skip
D 282.5 Sandberg, Skip
T 750 Sandberg, Skip
125 KG CLASS
S 340 Davis Terry
B 215 Davis Terry
D 262.5 Davis Terry
T 817.5 Davis Terry
140 KG CLASS
S 232.5 Smith, Robert O.
B 227.5 Smith, Robert O.
D 240 Smith, Robert O.
T 700 Smith, Robert O.

140+ KG CLASS

O wmwn

DOB

51
44
51
51

38
38
38
38

54
54
54
54

49
49
38
49

49
49
49
49

40
40
40
40

57
57
57
57

42
42
42
42

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Date of Record

4/27/2014
0/2004

4/15/2012
4/15/2012

0/2002
8/10/2001
0/2002
0/2001

4/21/2016
4/21/2016
5/27/2017
5/27/2017

4/17/2010
4/17/2010
0/2000

4/17/2010

4/27/2013
4/27/2013
9/1/2013

4/27/2013

0/2001
4/7/2006
0/2001
0/2001

9/9/2017
9/9/2017
9/9/2017
9/9/2017

6/3/2006
6/3/2006
6/3/2006
6/3/2006

Location

Baton Rouge LA

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

Dallas

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Detroit, MI
Detroit, MI

Detroit, MI

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Idaho Falls

Grand Rapids MI

Baton Rouge

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Lifts to achieve total

202.5-87.5-210

4th

277.5-160-227.5

250-187.5-210

275-210-242.5

340-215-262.5

232.5-227.5-240



Men's Master 65-69 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB Date of Record  Location Lifts to achieve total
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 155 Koo Gun Hoi 46 KOR 9/2/2015 Idaho Falls ID
B 112.5 Kawasaki, Nori 28 USA 0/1998
D 190 Kawasaki, Nori 28 USA 0/1998
T 432.5 Kawasaki, Nori 28 USA 0/1998
67.5 KG CLASS
S 185 Glass, Fred 36 USA 0/2002
B 110.5 Gidcumb, Richard 36 USA 7/22/2006 Flint
D 197.5 Glass, Fred 36 USA 0/2002
T 455 Glass, Fred 36 USA 0/2002
75 KG CLASS
S 252.5 Flores, Rich 38 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont
B 125 Flores, Rich 38 USA 0/2004
D 245.5 Flores, Rich 38 USA 4/14/2007 Monroe
T 602.5 Flores, Rich 38 USA 4/8/2006 Baton Rouge 250-117.5-235
82.5 KG CLASS
S 211 Zhuravlev, Mikhail 43 RUS 8/11/2012 Kryvyy Rig
B 135 Zhuravlev, Mikhail 43 RUS 8/11/2012 Kryvyy Rig
D 230 Zhuravlev, Mikhail 43 RUS 8/125/11 Kursk 4th
T 565 Zhuravlev, Mikhail 43 RUS 8/11/2012 Kryvyy Rig 210-135-220
90 KG CLASS
S 225 Tseveendorj Maamchuluun 46 MGL 8/22/2014 Moscow
B 147.5 Rosenfield, Burt 31 USA 0/2001
D 210 Tseveendorj Maamchuluun 46 MGL 8/22/2014 Moscow
T 575 Tseveendorj Maamchuluun 46 MGL 8/22/2014 Moscow 225-140-210
100 KG CLASS
S 205 Conkle, Tony 35 USA 8/10/2001 Dallas
B 138.5 Brown, Edward 39 USA 4/8/2006 Baton Rouge
D 205 Jeurink Jim 53 USA 10/1/2021 Lombard IL
T 527.5 Jeurink Jim 53 USA 10/1/2021 Lombard IL 192.5-130-205
110 KG CLASS
S 272.5 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 8/5/2007 Rosemont
B 210 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 8/5/2007 Rosemont
D 272.5 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 8/5/2007 Rosemont
T 755 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 8/5/2007 Rosemont
125 KG CLASS
S 215 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 4/5/2009 Idaho Falls
B 197.5 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 4/5/2009 Idaho Falls
D 227.5 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 4/5/2009 Idaho Falls
T 640 Sandberg, Skip 40 USA 4/5/2009 Idaho Falls 215-197.5-227.5
140 KG CLASS
S 187.5 Reph, Daniel 42 USA 4/12/2008 Lake George
B 85 Reph, Daniel 42 USA 4/12/2008 Lake George
D 227.5 Reph, Daniel 42 USA 8/5/2007 Rosemont
T 495 Reph, Daniel 42 USA 8/5/2007 Rosemont 185-82.5-227.5

140+ KG CLASS

O wmwn



Men's Master 70-74 AWPC Records

Weight
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 165
B 106.5
D 184
T 446
67.5 KG CLASS
S 165
B 107.5
D 190
T 410.0
75 KG CLASS
S 228.5
B 100
D 227.5
T 552.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 165.0
B 150
D 170
T 470
90 KG CLASS
) 212.5
B 140
D 207.5
T 535
100 KG CLASS
S 212.5
B 122.5
D 227.5
T 562.5
110 KG CLASS
S 230
B 160
D 195
T 572.5
125 KG CLASS
S 230
B 197.5
D 237.5
T 665
140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS

O wmwn

Name

Kawasaki, Nori
Kawasaki, Nori
Kawasaki, Nori
Kawasaki, Nori

Glass, Fred
Anderson, Kirby
Kiselev, Yury
Kiselyov, Yuri

Flores, Rich
Pereladov, Gennadiy
Flores, Rich
Flores, Rich

Lichtle Lee
Lichtle Lee
Lichtle Lee
Lichtle Lee

Bennett, Pete
Rosenfield, Burt
Bennett, Pete
Bennett, Pete

Ellis, James
Ellis, James
Ellis, James
Ellis, James

Austin, Richard
Austin, Richard
Austin, Richard
Austin, Richard

Sandberg, Larry
Sandberg, Larry
Sandberg, Larry
Sandberg, Larry

DOB

28
28
28
28

36
36
37
37

38
36
38
38

44
44
44
44

38
31
38
38

38
38

38

31
31
31
31

40
40
40
40

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
RUS
RUS

USA
RUS
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

0/1999
0/2000
0/2000
0/1999

4/12/2008
8/4/2007
8/1/2009
3/18/2010

8/1/2009

3/19/2008
4/12/2008
4/12/2008

9/2/2015
9/2/2015
9/2/2015
9/2/2015

8/1/2009
0/2004

8/1/2009
8/1/2009

7/18/2010
7/18/2010
7/18/2010
7/18/2010

8/16/2003
8/16/2003
8/16/2003
8/16/2003

9/4/2011
9/4/2011
9/4/2011
9/4/2011

Location

Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Lake George
Rosemont
Burr Ridge
Kursk

Burr Ridge
Rostov, Russia
Lake George
Lake George

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Burr Ridge

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL

Saco
Saco
Saco
Saco

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Lifts to achieve total

145-80-185

227.5-97.5-227.5

4th
4th
4th
160-14-165

212.5-115-207.5

212.5-122.5-227.5

4th

217.5-160-195

230-197.5-237.5



Men's Master 75-79 AWPC Records

Weight Name
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 150 Kawasaki, Nori
B 102.5 Kawasaki, Nori
D 182.5 Kawasaki, Nori
T 435 Kawasaki, Nori
67.5 KG CLASS
S 130 Anderson, Kirby
B 92.5 Anderson, Kirby
D 122.5 Anderson, Kirby
T 327.5 Anderson, Kirby
75 KG CLASS
S 162.5 Flores Rich
B 102.5 Upton, John
D 192.5 Flores Rich
T 425 Flores Rich
82.5 KG CLASS
S 180 Lazaridi, Georgy
B 100 McCulloch, Eugene
D 190 Lazaridi, Georgy
T 460 Lazaridi, Georgy
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
100 KG CLASS
S 105 Ellis James
B 85 Ellis James
D 142.5 Ellis James
T 330 Ellis James
110 KG CLASS
S 62.5 Roberts William
B 82.5 Roberts William
D 115 Roberts William
T 260 Roberts William
125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS

SO wwn

DOB

28
28
28
28

36
36
36
36

38
23
38
38

33
30
33
33

38
38
38

42
42
42
42

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

3/20/2004
3/20/2004
3/20/2004
3/20/2004

4/15/2012
4/15/2012
4/15/2012
4/11/2015

9/9/2017
0/2002

9/9/2017
9/2/2015

8/19/2010
7/30/2005
8/19/2010
8/19/2010

9/2/2015
9/2/2015
9/2/2015
9/2/2015

8/18/2019
8/18/2019
8/18/2019
8/18/2019

Location

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Glen Ellyn IL

Lisle IL

Lisle IL
Idaho Falls ID

Moscow
Lincolnwood
Moscow
Moscow

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Orlando FL

Lifts to achieve total

150-102.5-182.5

4th
4th
4th
125-85-117.5

160-75-190

180-90-190

4th

105-82.5-142.5

62.5-82.5-115



Men's Master 80+ AAPF Records

Weight
52 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
56 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S 135
B 82.5
D 117.5
T 320
75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
82.5 KG CLASS
S 85
B 145
D 200
T 420
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
100 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
110 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
125 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
140 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

140+ KG CLASS

O m0n

Name

Anderson Kirby
Anderson Kirby
Anderson Kirby
Anderson Kirby

Montrose, Stephen
Montrose, Stephen
Montrose, Stephen
Montrose, Stephen

DOB

36

36
36

17
17
17
17

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

5/27/2017
5/27/2017
9/9/2017

5/27/2017

0/2004
0/2004
0/2004
0/2004

Location

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Lifts to achieve total

4th

125-82.5-112.5



Women's Master 40-44 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB Date of Record  Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S 125 Hickman, Dawn 68 USA 9/3/2011 Idaho Falls
B 77.5 Hickman, Dawn 68 USA 9/3/2011 Idaho Falls
D 132.5 Baker, Nadine 58 USA 8/10/2000 Dallas
T 327.5 Hickman, Dawn 68 USA 9/3/2011 Idaho Falls 125-77.5-125
48 KG. CLASS
S 210 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont
B 95 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont
D 172.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont
T 477.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 210-95-172.5
52 KG CLASS
S 172.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 0/2004
B 77.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 0/2004
D 160 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 0/2004
T 410 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 0/2004
56  KG CLASS
S 220 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/1/2008 Oak Brook
B 115 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/1/2008 Oak Brook
D 185 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/1/2008 Oak Brook
T 520 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 8/1/2008 Oak Brook 220-115-185
60 KG CLASS
S 150 Mirmirani Vizhe 65 RUS 8/22/2014 Moscow
B 90 Smithard, Ester 67 AUS 5/22/2010 Ballina, Australia
D 160 Pierson, Nelda 56 USA 0/1998
T 390 Mirmirani Vizhe 65 RUS 8/22/2014 Moscow 150-90-150
67.5 KG CLASS
S 105 Wright, Traci 63 CAN 5/10/2008 Ontario 4th
B 100 Smithard, Ester 67 AUS 11/27/2011 Melbourne 4th
D 105 Smithard, Ester 67 AUS 11/27/2011 Melbourne 4th
T 267.5 Smithard, Ester 67 AUS 11/27/2011 Melbourne 70-95-102.5
75 KG CLASS
S 182.5 Brewton, Tywnia 64 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont
B 97.5 Brewton, Tywnia 64 USA 4/28/2007 Willowbrook
D 157.5 Brewton, Tywnia 64 USA 4/28/2007 Willowbrook
T 420 Brewton, Tywnia 64 USA 8/4/2007 Rosemont 182.5-95-142.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 157.5 Black, Terrie Ann 59 USA 11/11/2000 Las Vegas
B 90 Belsito, Linda 57 USA 0/1998
D 182.5 Belsito, Linda 57 USA 0/1998
T 430 Belsito, Linda 57 USA 0/1998
90 KG CLASS
S 192.5 Stone Jackie 79 USA 10/3/2021 Lombard IL
B 112.5 Stone Jackie 79 USA 10/3/2021 Lombard IL
D 160 Stone Jackie 79 USA 10/3/2021 Lombard IL
T 465 Stone Jackie 79 USA 10/3/2021 Lombard IL 192.5-112.45-160
90+ KG CLASS
S 272.5 Hawkins Stacy 86 USA 10/3/2021 Lombard IL
B 160 Hawkins Stacy 86 USA 10/3/2021 Lombard IL
D 192.5 Conner, Joanna 64 USA 6/4/2005 Detroit
T 597.5 Hawkins Stacy 86 USA 10/3/2021 Lombard IL 272.5-160-165



Women's Master 45-49 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB Date of Record  Location Lifts to achieve total
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
52 KG CLASS
S 207.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
B 102.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
D 175 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge
T 485 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge 207.5-102.5-175
56  KG CLASS
S 220 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 4/16/2010 Detroit, MI
B 115 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 4/16/2010 Detroit, MI
D 187.5 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
T 515 Kirkland, Margaret 63 USA 4/16/2010 Detroit, MI 220-115-180
60 KG CLASS
S 140 Mirmirani Vizhe 65 RUS 6/13/2013 Moscow
B 95 Mirmirani Vizhe 65 RUS 6/13/2013 Moscow
D 145 Mirmirani Vizhe 65 RUS 6/13/2013 Moscow
T 380 Mirmirani Vizhe 65 RUS 6/13/2013 Moscow 140-95-145
67.5 KG CLASS
S 147.5 Damminga, Debbie 61 USA 5/3/2008 Baton Rouge
B 92.5 Damminga, Debbie 61 USA 5/3/2008 Baton Rouge
D 182.5 Damminga, Debbie 61 USA 5/3/2008 Baton Rouge
T 422.5 Damminga, Debbie 61 USA 5/3/2008 Baton Rouge 147.5-92.5-182.5
75 KG CLASS
S 205 McKenzie, Cheryl 61 CAN 5/30/2009 Toronto, Canada
B 110 McKenzie, Cheryl 61 CAN 5/30/2009 Toronto, Canada
D 182.5 McKenzie, Cheryl 61 CAN 5/10/2008 Ontario
T 475 McKenzie, Cheryl 61 CAN 5/10/2008 Ontario 190-102.5-182.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 137.5 Razor, Amy 56 USA 0/2004
B 80 Razor, Amy 56 USA 0/2004
D 147.5 Cadavona, Wilma 52 USA 0/1999
T 335 Razor, Amy 56 USA 0/2004
90 KG CLASS
S 127.5 Cadavona, Wilma 52 USA 11/10/2000 Las Vegas
B 75 Cadavona, Wilma 52 USA 11/10/2000 Las Vegas
D 147.5 Cadavona, Wilma 52 USA 11/10/2000 Las Vegas
T 350 Cadavona, Wilma 52 USA 11/10/2000 Las Vegas 127.5-75-147.5
90+ KG CLASS
S 217.5 Zipsie Rachel 70 USA 5/26/2017 Lisle IL
B 110 Thoms, Sidney 53 USA 4/12/2003 Park Forest
D 162.5 Zipsie Rachel 70 USA 5/26/2017 Lisle IL
T 477.5 Zipsie Rachel 70 USA 5/26/2017 Lisle IL 217.5-97.5-162.05



Women's Master 50-54 AWPC Records

Weight
44 KG. CLASS
S 70
B 35
D 92.5
T 197.5
48 KG. CLASS
S 92.5
B 55
D 117.5
T 255
52 KG CLASS
S 130
B 65
D 122.5
T 317.5
56  KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 145
B 67.5
D 147.5
T 360
67.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
75 KG CLASS
S 152.5
B 75
D 172.5
T 392.5
82.5 KG CLASS
S 142.5
B 65
D 150.5
T 355
90 KG CLASS
S 140
B 75
D 137.5
T 347.5
90+ KG CLASS
S 170
B 122.5
D 140
T 422.5

Name

Range, Sheila
Range, Sheila
Range, Sheila
Range, Sheila

Brigham, Chris
Brigham, Chris
Brigham, Chris
Brigham, Chris

Telegina Tatyana
Telegina Tatyana
Telegina Tatyana
Telegina Tatyana

Bishoff, Terry
Bishoff, Terry
Bishoff, Terry
Bishoff, Terry

Dowle, Maria
Stabile, Jane
Stabile, Jane
Stabile, Jane

Stabile, Jane
Polansky

Stabile, Jane
Stabile, Jane

Glitt, Joellen
Glitt, Joellen
Glitt, Joellen
Glitt, Joellen

Thoms, Sidney
Thoms, Sidney
Tawzer, Mary

Thoms, Sidney

DOB

46
46
46
46

48
48
48
48

51
51
51
51

59
59
59

55
52
52
52

52

52
52

48
48
48
48

53
53
56
53

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

0/1998
0/1998
0/1998
0/1998

0/2001
11/10/2000
0/2001
11/10/2000

8/16/2012
8/16/2012
8/16/2012
8/16/2012

9/3/2011
9/3/2011
9/3/2011
9/3/2011

7/31/2009
5/5/2007
5/5/2007
5/5/2007

7/30/2005
0/2001

7/30/2005
7/30/2005

0/1999
0/1999
0/1999
0/1999

0/2004
0/2004
8/1/2008
0/2004

Location

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Novorossiysk
Novorossiysk
Novorossiysk
Novorossiysk

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Burr Ridge
Saco
Saco
Saco

Lincolnwood

Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Oak Brook

Lifts to achieve total

87.5-55-112.5

130-65-122.5

145-67.5-147.5

145-75-172.5



Women's Master 55-59 AWPC Records

Weight Name
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
52 KG CLASS
S 125 Clough, JoAnn
B 60 Brigham, Chris
D 147.5 Clough, JoAnn
T 327.5 Clough, JoAnn
56  KG CLASS
S 118.5 McCallion, Susan
B 50 McCallion, Susan
D 107.5 McCallion, Susan
T 270 McCallion, Susan
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S 155 Stabile, Jane
B 87.5 Stabile, Jane
D 172.5 Stabile, Jane
T 397.5 Stabile, Jane
75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
82.5 KG CLASS
S 150 Dowle, Maria
B 80 Dowle, Maria
D 130 Dowle, Maria
T 360 Dowle, Maria
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90+ KG CLASS

g wmwn

DOB

47
48
47
47

48
48
48
48

52
52
52
52

55

55
55

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

4/14/2007
0/2004

4/14/2007
4/14/2007

8/1/2008
4/13/2008
8/1/2008
8/1/2008

4/13/2008
5/8/2010

4/13/2008
4/13/2008

7/16/2010
7/16/2010
7/16/2010
7/16/2010

Location

Monroe

Monroe
Monroe

Oak Brook
Lake George
Oak Brook
Oak Brook

Lake George
Montreal, Canada
Lake George
Lake George

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL

Lifts to achieve total

125-55-147.5

117.5-45-107.5

155-70-172.5

150-80-130



Women's Master 60-64 AWPC Records

Weight
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
52 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
56  KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 170
B 55
D 170
T 387.5
67.5 KG CLASS
S 120
B 65
D 137.5
T 335
75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90+ KG CLASS

g wmwn

Name

Carlsson Rita
Carlsson Rita
Carlsson Rita
Carlsson Rita

Keresey, Evangeline
Keresey, Evangeline
Keresey, Evangeline
Keresey, Evangeline

DOB

52
52
52
52

40
40
40
40

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

5/26/2017
5/26/2017
5/26/2017
5/26/2017

7/31/2005
7/31/2005
7/31/2005
7/31/2005

Location

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Lifts to achieve total

4th
170-55-162.5

120-65-137.5



Women's Master 65-69 AWPC Records

Weight Name
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
52 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
56  KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S 187.5 Carlsson Rita
B 57.5 Carlsson Rita
D 172.5 Carlsson Rita
T 417.5 Carlsson Rita
67.5 KG CLASS
S 182.5 Carlsson Rita
B 50 Carlsson Rita
D 162.5 Carlsson Rita
T 390 Carlsson Rita
75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
82.5 KG CLASS
S 165 Langdon, Nora
B 72.5 Langdon, Nora
D 162.5 Langdon, Nora
T 400 Langdon, Nora
90 KG CLASS
S 172.5 Langdon, Nora
B 81 Langdon, Nora
D 171 Langdon, Nora
T 417.5 Langdon, Nora
90+ KG CLASS

g wmwn

DOB

52
52
52
52

52
52
52
52

42
42
42
42

42
42
42
42

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/8/2017

10/24/2020
10/24/2020
10/24/2020
10/24/2020

4/4/2009
4/4/2009
4/4/2009
4/4/2009

7/31/2009
4/14/2012
4/14/2012
4/16/2010

Location

Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL
Lisle IL

Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Burr Ridge
Detroit, MI

Lifts to achieve total

187.5-57.5-172.5

4th
182.5-50-157.5

165-72.5-162.5

167.5-80-170



Women's Master 70-74 AWPC Records

Weight Name
44 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
52 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
56  KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90 KG CLASS
S 175 Langdon Nora
B 82.5 Langdon Nora
D 160 Langdon Nora
T 417.5 Langdon Nora
90+ KG CLASS
S 87.5 Tenorio, Betty
B 47.5 Tenorio, Betty
D 127.5 Tenorio, Betty
T 257.5 Tenorio, Betty

DOB

42
42
42
42

29
29
29
29

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

4/27/2013
4/27/2013
4/27/2013
4/27/2013

0/2000
0/2000
0/2000
0/2000

Location

Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI

Lifts to achieve total

175-82.5-160



Women's Master 75-79 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB
44 KG. CLASS
S 42.5 Chatel, Mary 29
B 25 Chatel, Mary 29
D 62.5 Chatel, Mary 29
T 127.5 Chatel, Mary 29
48 KG. CLASS
S
B
D
T
52 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
56  KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
60 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
67.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
75 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
82.5 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90 KG CLASS
S
B
D
T
90+ KG CLASS
S
B
D
T

Women's Master 80-84 AWPC Records

Weight Name DOB
44 KG. CLASS
S 40 Chatel, Mary 29
B 27.5 Chatel, Mary 29
D 72.5 Chatel, Mary 29
T 135 Chatel, Mary 29

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Date of Record

4/4/2009
4/4/2009
7/31/2009
4/4/2009

Date of Record

4/2/2011
4/16/2010
4/2/2011
4/2/2011

Location

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Burr Ridge
Idaho Falls

Location

West Palm Beach, FL
Detroit, MI

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL

Lifts to achieve total

42.5-25-60

Lifts to achieve total

4th

37.5-25-72.5
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